market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 7003088552	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Location:	Pal Wording	
		(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Palcooding
House Address
102/A/SB, H.C.
Donayes Lane
Kowninger - 7/2235
- C

Job No: 2026 50399 Job Title: KSP 2 TG,
Fieldwork Location: Kellkude Freelancer Code: MXK&F 2023-007

Reference No:

Date: 214/2025

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	and - halkerty		

The above stated assignment will start from 2/4/25 and end on 14/14/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	219	(2025	
		1. 011.	

Signature: Hedenykanti Palarowden

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number: 9830

Signature:

e of the Freelancer: - Malonghauting to	y er	bwo	my		
ress:- 102/A/50 H.C. Banon phile No:- 93305 02(9)		Come	, haw	-fa itsegh	y 7/1-2231
BIL	L				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. p-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031	For Co	ommercial	Use:		
PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389		ancer Code	_	CF 2023-	\$.F.00
Towards my Charges/Feesagains	st Assi	ignment/s	stated belo	ow:	
Nun			1	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: USP & TG.					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: 40 lks 4.	-				A CALL OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
Fees for Assignment				statis, ki s	
Data Collection Type & Segment Quant	tity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					
3- Main interview -					
4- Main Interview-					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					
Other Fees/Charges					
Supervision Charges			T	1500-0	D
	md	al. A	An	10	, etc.
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: インタウナス		()	(a)		
Totals			r		
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code	Amour				
702	Amour	nt:-			
50399		24.75			
) Supervision Charges	Amour	nt:-			
Grand Tota	al (A+	-B) For N	let Payme	nt	
upees in Words: one thousand fine		und	wed	ou lui	
Summ	narv				
ssignment Jeb No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched/ Qual	ntity Reje		voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	
50399 Ber wellet alle &	معد	~ 2 n	CMA C	Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
	WERT TO THE RESERVE T			च च	
lemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correl PAN Account Number is: A Q L P < 5699 Q neficiary Bank Account Name: Helloykenth Palas wid	ct to the				conditions.
eficiary Bank Account Number: 3766945323;	1. 7			ne: SBINZ	100 2078
OE					
Mandey 12/4/a			Bill F	Received On:	
(Signature & Date)			Bill	Checked & Clea	red On:
(Signature & Date) Approved by with	date				

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Uddam Mondal. Mobile No.: 7003088552	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Is Location: KOLKATA	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 21125 Valid From: 2125 to 121425 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 703616610 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Lange State of the
A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF		(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name Mand Chand Job No: 202 House Address Bitwan Job Title: KS 30, North Bersudab pw Chandlung Para, Belghania Kal-56	Freelancer Code: MIXKOLF20230 PLTG Reference No: Date: 2/4/25
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	Qual - nolyate.	3	250
Application to be substituted and	And the gradient of the present and principles in a side close, that the fly vising	ing a christonic this to turnegularity	

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Č.

Name of signee: Monick Chand Bitolop.

Signature: Mannick Ch Brown.

Signed in the presence of:

491	Whan Hand	1) Witness Name:
<u> </u>	7003088552	Contact number:
	7030888552	Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number

Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer: Mame of the Freelancer: Modifie To Mobile No: 7003616-110	wick Cl	haud r.Ch	Biowah	swy,	Pana, I	رواع	haria	. Kal-700	056.
Mobile No: 700361600			011	1		V			
			BIL		Commerci	-1 Hc	٥.		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South D Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-70003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	hakuria, Near Dha	TD. kuria Elect	rict	Bill N	Vo: 1 (144	125	F2023012	28
Ph.: +91-033-40076389	rds my Charg	105/500	cagain	et Ass	sianment	/ssta	ted bel	ow:	
30b No: 202. 503°		jes/ree	Orio	inal A	ssignmen and Date	1	Revised	l Assignment er and Date	Quantity An Amount
			-	2	214			2 24	Payble
Job Title: KSP2				ر ا					
Fieldwork Locations: KOLK	418		enudados en escalable de en						
Fees for Assignment			Quai	ntity	Rate			Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment			-					1	
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				3	250			750.	90
		and the second second second	-	J					The state of the s
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-	apolicies residentiale del la professione de la como a sur la colonidad de la	and the second print of the second se							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans	crintian/Other	ς			The second second				
(Specify)	scription, other								
Other Fees/Charges			T						
Supervision Charges		44	aun	M	podal				
Executive Name:	fure:		.Ms	10:	FF				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa			-		a property of the second			750	.00
Totals	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				
) Fees for Assignemt	202-135	i							
	5 43		Second Street Street	Amo	unt:-				
) Supervision Charges						Nice	Dayma	nt	
The state of the s					+B) For	4		A	
upees in Words: 5	enew	hu	nd	W-7	8 66	72	04	Ly	
			Sum	mar	У			1	
	Date Qu	antity Sync Submitted		-	ejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Number 305 No.	Type	- Property of the latest of th							
202 5 and Kall	Type	3					3	3	ن.
Number 305 No.	Type Type Type Type Type Type Type	page) is to	BISP		Benefici	beliefs ary B	and Lagree ank Nam SC Code		nditions bank of

	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mr. Uttern Mondal. Mobile No.: 7003088553	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Is Location: Kolkology the specific request of the	Freezen,	
		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	

Freelancer Name	Dama Das
House Address	
14/3/3	Man dalal
Mukhert	er lane,

Job No: 202 50399. Job Title: KSP & T G

Fieldwork Location: Kol Kata Reference No:

Freelancer Code: MX XOLI=202

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	Qual- Korkata.	3	250

he above stated assignment will start from 2/4/25 and end on 14/4/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so nat data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a eelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for rmanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment ithout showing any reason thereof.

olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all ms and conditions.

•	+0		
- 24		• :	

2/4/25

gnature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mr. UHan Mond

Contact number: 40030 8855

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

From Nam Addr Mobil	e of the Fress:- \u\ le No:-	reelancer:	- 80	rona Devidal AMK 2010	va-d	je u	owe.	P. 0 - 9	iaut	oa Ja (lui. Howar	sh - 4.	
-						BIL	L						
Custo	mer's Nar	ne & Add	ress				For C	ommerci	al Use	:			
P-36 Gr Distribut PAN No.	MARKET)	KCEL DA' ariahat Road CESC), Kolka SD	TA MAT I, South Dh ta-700031	RIX PVT. LTE akuria, Near Dhaku	ria Electri						04/35240	966	
			Toward	ls my Charge	s/Fees	sagain	st Ass	ignment	/sstat	ed belo	w:		
Job No): 2<	52 59				Oria	inal A	ssignmen and Date		Revised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Tit	lai				-	3 21		214		3	14/4		
	ork Location	ns: K	olke	ita.									
	or Assign										Amount		
	ollection		egment			Quar	ntity	Rate			Amount		
1-	Briefing ch	arges						250	_		750	00	
2-	Recruitmer	nt/Contact	/Listing		. '	3		250					
	Main interv				-				-				
	Main interv				-				_				
	Moderation (Specify)			cription/Others									
Other I	Fees/Cha	rges							7,7				
	ion Charge		- · · · ·	110		ond							
Execut	ive Name	<u>: M</u>	8.0	ttam				()	J. J.				
	ployee I	D: Date:	Signat	ure: MX ()	7						750,0	0	
Totals				Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-					
A) Fees fo	or Assigne	mt		202, 50									
				399	-	7	Amo	unt:-					
B) Superv	ision Char	ges				To		+B) Fo	Nat	Davme	nt		
		1.00	·							ayınc			
Rupees in	Words:	Sew	eu L	under	8) t	761	7	, may					
						Sum		-				O	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type S			reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
	202		Kaller							3	3	3	
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Num Bank Acc	ber is: Vount Name	ARN ST	(both sides of the parties of the pa	NK O	i gá		Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Nam	with all terms and co	nditions. 012459.	
&OE										Bill R	eceived On:		
	Dans	o D	ou. 25		100	Jr.				Bill C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:	
10	ionature 8	(Date)		Δι	nnrove	d bv w	ith dat	e					

		17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
1	market xcel	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: And Mondal	10
·		Mobile No.: 7003088552	J podd
	conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I Location: Location	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 2. 4. 2.5 Valid From: 2. 4. 2.5 to 4. 4. 2.5 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9.3.0.3.7.243.4 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Boros poo
-			(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	
_	Freelancer Name 30 2	Job Title: K 5/9 and 6 Reference No:	MXKOLF 202
]	House Address	odda9 / Job Title: K 5 / and 6 Reference No:	2025
	4/40	Fieldwork Location: Date: 2 9	2025

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf:

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offson	Qual - Kolkala	14	250.

umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so hat data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live s communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the ssignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a eelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment ithout showing any reason thereof.

olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all rms and conditions.

ate: 2. 4. 25

ame of signee: Gari Rollikasy Poddas

gnature: 3 or or Rollika gry Goddag

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Uslown Mondo Contact number: 7003088 5

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Amount Fieldwork Locations: Kolkoka Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Executive Name: Uslow Money Signature: Money Amount: B) Supervision Charges ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Money Amount: B) Supervision Charges Find Total Assignment B) Supervision Charges Fund Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Money Centre Collection Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Job No. Segment Centre Collection Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Job No. Segment Centre Collection Bo No. Segment Rame Representation Bo No. Segme	From														
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-86 forund Flor, Garinat Road, South Diskuria, Near Diskuria Electrical Distribution Station (ESC), Kilokala-70031 PRN No: ASCANSORSD Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3 9 Q Original Assignment Rumber and Date Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job Title: ** S P and f S	Name	of the Fr	eelancer	- 130	ios.	Adkin	ea 9	8	Dogo	1009	>				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-86 forund Flor, Garinat Road, South Diskuria, Near Diskuria Electrical Distribution Station (ESC), Kilokala-70031 PRN No: ASCANSORSD Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3 9 Q Original Assignment Rumber and Date Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job Title: ** S P and f S	Mobile	No:-	00	030	Jag /	909/1.	ROU	KO	da	700	000	32.			
Customer's Name & Address TO: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P.36 forund Floor, Sarinhat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Ohakuria Electrict Distribution Silliano (ESS), Moletals 700031 PM Nic: AECUS0869 Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Service Hollow: Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3 9 9 Original Assignment Number and Date Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3 9 9 Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title: **X S P Q 70 0 16 1/9 2 9 9 1/9 2 9 9 1/9 2 9 9 9 1/9 2 9 1/9 2 9 1			5 9	03	× WY	37									
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MARTIX PVT. LTD. D-36 Ground Roor, Garlaha Rook, South Diskavira, Near Dhakuria Electric Distribution Station (CESO, Kolkala-700031 Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Sstated below: Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3 9 9 Original Assignment/Sstated below: Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3 9 9 Original Assignment/Stated below: Job Title: # \$ 0 0 0 0 6 9 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Custon	ner's Nan	ne & Ado	iress					Commo	usial Has					
Post forund Floor, Garland Flood, South Disakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Distribution Station (CESO), Kolkalar-700031 PAN Not: AECN50980 Pht.: +91-033-40076399 Pht.: +91-033-4007639 Pht.: +91-033-40	To: M	ARKET)	CEL DA	TA MAT	RIX PVI	r. LTD.		For	Comme	rciai Use					
PAN Not: ABCRM50860 Pht.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job Not: 2 0 2 5 0 3 9 9 Original Assignment Number and Date Amount Picket Locations: Kolkola Assignment Number and Date Amount Picket Number and Date Amount Picket Number and Date Amount Picket Number and Date Picket Pic	P-36 Gro	und Floor, G	ariahat Roa	d, South Dr	akuria. Near	r Dhakuria Electi	rict	Dill	No	1044					
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Number Number and Date Number Number and Date Number N	PAN No.:	AAECM5086	ieso), koiki SD	ata-700031				Date	no: e: 🖊 🔗	9,14	5 ~				
Job No: 2 0 2 5 0 3 9 9 Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title: K 5 P and 6 1 4 2 9 2 1 4 2 9 2 9 2 9 2 9 2 9 2 9 2 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1	Ph.: +91-	033-400763	389					Free	lancer	Code:	DX.	KOL	IF2	02	30230
Tob Title: K 5 P Q and 6				Towar	ds my Cl	narges/Fees	sagain	st As	signme	nt/sstat	ed be	elow:		10.7	
Job Title:	Job No:	20	2 3	503	9 - 0	7								:	Quantity An
Fieldwork Locations: * O CO A Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing / 9 2 5 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Job Titi	e: / 5	10	and	16	· 11 / 1	1	4	2.4	.25	1	4	2.	4.1	Payble
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount							•								
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)									,						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Data Co	ollection 1	Гуре & S	egment	N The second		Quan	tity	Rat	е			Amoun	it	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	1- E	Briefing ch	arges												
4- Main interview— 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	2- F	Recruitmer	t/Contac	t/Listing			15	4	25	0		3 :	5 00	· ·	00
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	3- N	1ain interv	iew -					•		- 1	.= '			4	
Specify Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Sexecutive Name:	4- N	1ain interv	iew-				. 1								
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Ustan in and of security of the page of t					cription/Ot	hers		50 2 1							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: M x 0 7 7 Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: M990 (Mc USO MO E) Ve Hund red Only. Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synchedy Submitted (IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payatinvoice Subsequent invoice) I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: B A Y PA 9 9 1 7 7 8 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 40 9 58 100000 2 Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 40 9 58 100000 2 Beneficiary IFSC Code: B AR 30 K BL 1 E80E 30 7 70 16 16 29 1 7 8 Beneficiary IFSC Code: B AR 30 K BL 1 E80E Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Other F	ees/Cha	rges	: .		``			. (
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: M x 0 7 7 Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: M990 (Mc USO MO E) Ve Hund red Only. Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synchedy Submitted (IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payatinvoice Subsequent invoice) I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: B A Y PA 9 9 1 7 7 8 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 40 9 58 100000 2 Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 40 9 58 100000 2 Beneficiary IFSC Code: B AR 30 K BL 1 E80E 30 7 70 16 16 29 1 7 8 Beneficiary IFSC Code: B AR 30 K BL 1 E80E Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:							. 4.			1 1					
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:	Executi	ve Name	: U	fam	100	condo			100						
A) Fees for Assignemt A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words:	EIC Em	ployee II	D: Date:	Signat	ure: 10	XOX	ス		Ch.	, 					
B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: 1990 1000 50 md For Month Payment Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payment Inv								· '				3 3	500	<u> </u>	00
B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: 1990 1900 2000 Folia Mumber Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Submitted Quantity Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Submitted Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Payab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Quantity Payab Submitted Quantity Payab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Submitted Invoice Quantity Payab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payab Quantity Payab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payab Quantity Pay	A) Fees fo	r Assigner	nt		Job No.	Task C	ode	Amo	unt:-						
B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: 1990 110 USQ and Fove Mund Sted Only. Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Submitted Invoice Quantity Payab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Submitted Invoice Quantity Payab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab Submitted Invoice Quantity Payab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payab Quantity Payab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payab Quanti					200	50	·								
Rupees in Words: 1990 (100 USQ and Fove Hund Gold Only) Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted 10C and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Pajab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Pajab Subsequ	B) Superv	ision Char	aes		7			Amou	ınt:-						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Payab God Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payab Invoice Quantity Payab God Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Payab Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payab Invoice Quantity Quantity Payab Invoice Quantity Quantity Payab Invoice Quantity Quantity Payab Invoice Quantity Payab Invoi	<i>Б</i> , Бара. т		3-0			Gran	nd Tota	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net Pa	vme	nt			
Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis	Disassin in	Morday	790	20 (2011								' 0	07	ly.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Inv Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Inv I declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: My PAN Account Number is: My PAN Account Number: Account Num	Rupees in	vvorus: /	1101		-										6
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Invoice Subsequent Invoice Invoice Subsequent Invoice Invoice						S	umn	nary	/		N 1				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: BAY PROPINE Beneficiary Bank Account Name: BONK OF Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 40 9 58100000 Beneficiary IFSC Code: BR BOK BLIEBOE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:		Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection			-			- 1				antity Payable in esequent Invoices
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: BRY PROP 991 FR Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 30 m' Roll Ragy Beneficiary Bank Name: 30 m' PROP 991 FR Beneficiary Bank Name: 30 m' PROP 90 FR Beneficiary IFSC Code: 3 RR 30 RR Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:		503	Qud	Kolad	Is on	14		S-:		14	14		14		14
Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Number I solemnly dec My PAN Act Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	202 503 99 dare the information to the count Num Bank Acco	nation ment ber is: bunt Name bunt Numb	ioned herein RY 2: 40 Der: 40	(both sides of	the page) is true	and corre	ct to the	e best of my	beliefs and siary Bank	l agree Name Code:	with all to	erms and co	nditio	1 4 ns.
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date	경영상 보고 있다.	4	25			0	N			-	Bill Ch	ecked	& Cleared	d On	:
	(Si	ignature &	Date)			Approved	by with	date							